
ADAPTIVE DESK

* 

R250
R251

R252

R253

R254

R261

R262

R263

R264

R265

R255

R256

R257

R258

R259

* Frame

* Base

Adjustable tilt 

* Surface

Anti-tip rollers

Side storage box

Elbow supports

Device mount adapter 

Slide-on ledge 

Required

Adaptive Desk
2025 order form

(requires raised edge)

(for raised edge)

(requires raised edge)

Casters

Stationary Feet

Maple with raised edge

Gray with raised edge

Black with raised edge

Maple with plain edge

Gray with plain edge

$1,200

$200

$60

$300

$550

$550

$550

$400

$400

$120

$120

$120

$20

$40
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