## **Adaptive Desk 2025 order form**

			R250		
*Frame			R251	\$1,200	
*Base	CHOOSE	Casters	R252	\$200	
און פוריים	SEC.	Stationary Feet	R253	\$60	
Adjustable tilt (requires raised edge)			R254	\$300	
* Surface	CHOOSE	Maple with raised edge	R261	\$550	
		Gray with raised edge	R262	\$550	
		Black with raised edge	R263	\$550	
		Maple with plain edge	R264	\$400	
		Gray with plain edge	R265	\$400	
Anti-tip rollers			R255	\$120	
Side storage box			R256	\$120	
Elbow supports			R257	\$120	
Device mount adapter (for raised edge)			R258	\$20	
Slide-on ledge (requires raised edge)			R259	\$40	

<sup>\*</sup> Required

